Articles Cat. No Description
Ordering Information
DH.WF21.P03 Furnace, 1Phase, 230V, 3 Lit., “FPX-03”
DH.WF21.P05 Furnace, 1Phase, 230V, 4.5 Lit., “FPX-05”
DH.WF21.P12 Furnace, 1Phase, 230V, 12 Lit., “FPX-12”
DH.WF21.P14 Furnace, 1Phase, 230V, 14 Lit., “FPX-14”
DH.WF21.P27 Furnace, 1Phase, 230V, 27 Lit., “FPX-27”
DH.WF21.P63 Furnace, 1Phase, 230V, 63 Lit., “FPX-63”
DH.WF20.P03 Furnace, 1Phase, 120V, 3 Lit., “FPX-03”
DH.WF20.P05 Furnace, 1Phase, 120V, 4.5 Lit., “FPX-05”
DH.WF20.P12 Furnace, 1Phase, 120V, 12 Lit., “FPX-12”
DH.WF20.P14 Furnace, 1Phase, 120V, 14 Lit., “FPX-14”
DH.WF20.P27 Furnace, 1Phase, 120V, 27 Lit., “FPX-27”
DH.WF23.P12 Furnace, 3Phase, 380V, 12 Lit., “FPX-12”
DH.WF23.P14 Furnace, 3Phase, 380V, 14 Lit., “FPX-14”
DH.WF23.P27 Furnace, 3Phase, 380V, 27 Lit., “FPX-27”
DH.WF23.P63 Furnace, 3Phase, 380V, 63 Lit., “FPX-63”
Spare  Ceramic Fiber Plates
DH.WF211.03 (1) Ceramic Fiber Plate, “FS1103” for  3Lit.
DH.WF211.05 (1) Ceramic Fiber Plate, “FS1105” for  4.5Lit.
DH.WF211.12 (1) Ceramic Fiber Plate, “FS1112” for  12Lit.
DH.WF211.14 (1) Ceramic Fiber Plate, “FS1114” for  14Lit.
DH.WF211.27 (1) Ceramic Fiber Plate, “FS1127” for  27Lit.
DH.WF211.63 (1) Ceramic Fiber Plate, “FS1163” for  63Lit.
Optional Gloves & Power Cable
NA.491041101 (2) Gloves , Heat-resistant, 900℃, Flexible & Long Sleeve, 1Pair
Validation (IQ, OQ) Service
DH.WF311.P03 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “FPV1103”, for “FPX-03”
DH.WF311.P05 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “FPV1105”, for “FPX-05”
DH.WF311.P12 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “FPV1112”, for “FPX-12”
DH.WF311.P14 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “FPV1114”, for “FPX-14”
DH.WF311.P27 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “FPV1127”, for “FPX-27”
DH.WF311.P63 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “FPV1163”, for “FPX-63”
■■ with Certificate & Traceability :
Controlled by Serial Number, Certificate, Delivery-information,
and Traceable Data Base System
■■ Digital PID Programmable Controller : 3 Patterns with 16 Segments